Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Which prime minister compleged the drafting of the 1956 Constitution with fuil attention.

What was the period of General Mhamamd Ayub Khan ins power.

The consstitutional amendment definging Muslim was.

The Provincial Government is headed by

The Administative Head of the Ministry in he Federation is.

When did General Muhamamd Yahya Khan abrogate the constitution by inposing martial
law.

When did General Muhammad Yahya Khan issue the legal Framework Order.

When did covernor Geneal Ghulam Muhammd Dissolve the constituent Assembly.

On Which date did East Pakistan Become a new country named Bangladesh.

Which election in the country were conducted on a non partiseas basis.

After the establishment of which untill,the work of Constitution making in the country became

much easier.

Cibaruryruib id 1973 came in to force.

It was made clear that the Government of India Act..... would be followed untill the new
Constitution was drafted.

Soon after the establishment of Pakistan , which system was introdueced.

The constitutional amendment in which NWFP was named Khyber Pakhtunkhwa.

Answers Choice

. Chaudhry Muhammad Al
. Sikandar Mirza

. Muhammad Ali Bogra
Feroze Khan Noon

. 1958 to 1967
. 1958 to 1969
. 1958 to 1968
. 1958 to 1970

Second
Fifth

. Eighteenth
Eight

Governor
Speaker
President

. Chief Minister

Minister

. Secretary

Joint Secretary

. Additional Secretry

March 25, 1968
March 25, 1969
. 25 March 1970
. 25 March 1971

30 January 1970

. 28 February 1970
. March 30,1970

. April 30, 1970

1952
1953
1954
1956

September 16, 1971
October 16, 1971

November 16, 1971
. December 16, 1971

1970
1977
1985
1988

One unit
Pakistan Unit
West Unit

. Political Unit

On 11th August
On 12th August
On 14th August
. On 13th August

1919
1935
1942
1946

> DOoU» DOWP UOWr DOWP U0WP UOW» UOW» UO0U» UO0U» U0Wr U0Wr U0U» 00w

Federal Parliamentary Democratic

(]

ystem

. Federal System

. Islamic System

. Democratic System

. Fourteenth
. Eighteenth
. Twenty second

IOWP» OoOw



16

17

18

19

20

The Constitution of 1956 remained in force in the country.

The year in which the first general election was held in the country.

Dismissed the government of MS. Benazr in Aughst 1990.

Whenwas the objectives Resolution passed.

After the creation of Bangladesh, General Muhammad Yahya Khan handed over power in
the rest of West Pakistan.

c

>

o0

DoOm> DOow»

w>» COOW

I wentieth
. Two Years

. Three years
. Four Years

1964
1968

1972

. By Farooq Ahmae Laghari
. By Balkh Sher Mazari

. By Waseem Sajjad

1947

1948

. Fazal Elahi Choudry

. Chaudhry Zahoor Elahi
. Feroz Khan Noon



