

12th Class Pak Studies English Medium Chapter 2 Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which prime minister compleged the drafting of the 1956 Constitution with fuil attention.	A. Chaudhry Muhammad Ali B. Sikandar Mirza C. Muhammad Ali Bogra D. Feroze Khan Noon
2	What was the period of General Mhamamd Ayub Khan ins power.	A. 1958 to 1967 B. 1958 to 1969 C. 1958 to 1968 D. 1958 to 1970
3	The consstitutional amendment definging Muslim was.	A. Second B. Fifth C. Eighteenth D. Eight
4	The Provincial Government is headed by	A. Governor B. Speaker C. President D. Chief Minister
5	The Administative Head of the Ministry in he Federation is.	A. Minister B. Secretary C. Joint Secretary D. Additional Secretry
6	When did General Muhamamd Yahya Khan abrogate the constitution by inposing martial law.	A. March 25 , 1968 B. March 25 , 1969 C. 25 March 1970 D. 25 March 1971
7	When did General Muhammad Yahya Khan issue the legal Framework Order.	A. 30 January 1970 B. 28 February 1970 C. March 30 ,1970 D. April 30, 1970
8	When did covernor Geneal Ghulam Muhammd Dissolve the constituent Assembly.	A. 1952 B. 1953 C. 1954 D. 1956
9	On Which date did East Pakistan Become a new country named Bangladesh.	A. September 16, 1971 B. October 16, 1971 C. November 16, 1971 D. December 16, 1971
10	Which election in the country were conducted on a non partiseas basis.	A. 1970 B. 1977 C. 1985 D. 1988
11	After the establishment of which untill, the work of Constitution making in the country became much easier.	A. One unit B. Pakistan Unit C. West Unit D. Political Unit
12	Cibaruryruib id 1973 came in to force.	A. On 11th August B. On 12th August C. On 14th August D. On 13th August
13	It was made clear that the Government of India Act would be followed untill the new Constitution was drafted.	A. 1919 B. 1935 C. 1942 D. 1946
14	Soon after the establishment of Pakistan , which system was introdueced.	A. Federal Parliamentary Democratic System B. Federal System C. Islamic System D. Democratic System
15	The constitutional amendment in which NWFP was named Khyber Pakhtunkhwa.	A. Fourteenth B. Eighteenth C. Twenty second

		D. I wentieth
16	The Constitution of 1956 remained in force in the country.	A. Two Years B. Two and a half years C. Three years D. Four Years
17	The year in which the first general election was held in the country.	A. 1964 B. 1968 C. 1970 D. 1972
8	Dismissed the government of MS. Benazir in Aughst 1990.	A. By Ghulam Ishaq Khan B. By Farooq Ahmae Laghari C. By Balkh Sher Mazari D. By Waseem Sajjad
19	Whenwas the objectives Resolution passed.	A. 1947 B. 1948 C. 1949
20	After the creation of Bangladesh, General Muhammad Yahya Khan handed over power in the rest of West Pakistan.	A. Fazal Elahi Choudry B. Zulfiqar Ali Bhutto C. Chaudhry Zahoor Elahi D. Feroz Khan Noon